
Rotten Apple
Words & Music by Alice in Chains

1/6

= 72

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1

12 14
12 14

12
14 (14)

12 14
12

full

15
14

E-Gt

5

12

full

15

full

15

full

15 12 15 12
14

12

full

14 14 121412

¼

12
12 13

½

14 14

8

(14)
13 12 12 13 15

full

15 15 12

full

12 12 11 12 11 9

11

7 9 (9)
0

0
3 0

½

2 0 0

full

3

full

3
0 2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

15

(0)

full

3

full

0 2 0 (0)
10 12 15

full

15

full full

8
9 7

18

full

8 5 0
7

8
7

(8)
(7)

25

35

45

55

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

65

5 5 0 3 5 0 3 5 0 3 5

full

2

71

natural harmonics-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2 0 2
0

0 0 0 0 0
7

12

7

7

7
5

7
5

7
5 (5)

75

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7
12

7

7

7
5

7
5

7
5 (5)

83

93

full

15 15 12 15 12 15 12

14

½

14
12

14 12 14

full

14 14 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

98

14

¼

12
14 12 14 12

13 14
12

12 12 10 12

full

12 12 10
12

12
12 10 12

10 12 10

99

12 14
12 14

12 14 14 16
15

16

15 15
15

full

15 15 12

7 5

full

7 7 5
7 7

7
7 5

5 7 9
7 9

101

12 14
12

14

full

14
15

full

14 14
14

12
14

full

15 15 12
15

12
15

full

15 15

full

15

103

15 12
15

12
15

12

full

15
12

full

15
12 15 12

15
12 15

15
12 15 12

104

15
12 15 12

15
12 15 12

15
12 15 12

15
12 15 12

15
12 15 12

full

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

105

15
15

full

14 14 12
14

full

12 12
14 12 14 12

13 14
12

14

106

13 12

12
12

12
12

12 14
12 14

121412

full

14
12

12

full

15 15 (15)

1½

15 15 12

full

14
12

14 12

full

15

108

full

15 15
15

12
15 12

full

15 15 12

full

14 12 14 14 12

109

(12)

full

15 15 12

½

14
12

14 12 14

full

14 14 12

full

15 15
X

full

15 12 15 12 15 12 15 12 15 12
15

12

111

15
12 15 12

15
12 15 12

15 12 15
12 15 12

15
12 15 12

15
12 15 12

15
12 15 12

15
X

X

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

112

full

15 15

full

15
14

15
14 6

5
6

3

full

2 2 0
0 2

0

½

3

114

0
5 7

6 6 X
7
6

8
7

6
7 5 7

6
7 7

116

X

8
7

6
7

6
7 7 0

8 8
7

6
7

6
7

8 (8) 8
7

6
7

6

8

119

½

8 5 8 (8) 7 5 7 5 5 3 (3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


